
Web Position

1. Homepage Sponsor 1

2. Homepage Sponsor 2

3. Footer Badge

4. Right Column Badge 1

5. Right Column Badge 2

6. Right Column Badge 3

7. Right Column Badge 4

Skyscraper Ads

PushDown Banner

Background - Desktop

728x90

728x90

180x150

336x280

300x250

300x250

300x250

160x600

1140x400

2000x1200

$200

$150

$100

$200

$125

$125

$125

$100

$500

$100

$75

$25

$100

$50

$50

$50

$150

Size Exclusive Monthly
Pricing

Rotating Monthly
Pricing

All prices are monthly.

WWW.YOURDOMAIN.COM
SAMPLE PRICING

YOUR STATION LOGO HERE


