YOUR STATION LOGO HERE

All prices are monthly.

Web Position	Size	Exclusive Monthly Pricing	Rotating Monthly Pricing
1. Homepage Sponsor 1	728x90	\$200	\$100
2. Homepage Sponsor 2	728x90	\$150	\$75
3. Footer Badge	180x150	\$100	\$25
4. Right Column Badge 1	336x280	\$200	\$100
5. Right Column Badge 2	300x250	\$125	\$50
6. Right Column Badge 3	300x250	\$125	\$50
7. Right Column Badge 4	300x250	\$125	\$50
Skyscraper Ads	160x600	\$100	
PushDown Banner	1140x400	\$500	
Background - Desktop	2000x1200	\$150	

WWW.YOURDOMAIN.COM SAMPLE PRICING